
GSPublisherEngine 271.0.21.94

i

i

i

i

i

i

i
i

ii

PL
AC

ZA
BA

W

ul. Pliszki

N

Biuro sprzedaży:
ul. Bogatki 3/1

tel. +48 32 7007 197
+48 535 195 100

e-mail : sprzedaz@nowewisniowe.pl
www : www.nowewisniowe.pl

BUDYNEK B BUDYNEK C

BUDYNEK D
BUDYNEK A

BUDYNEK A

P

**
*

P

ZM

29
6

24
54

6
38

19
2

38 326 12 358 24 185 12 110 12 362 24

12
17

4
24

14
5

40
1

38 38
36

4
12

17
0

12
20

3
24

24 1 401 24
24 270 178 60 152 90 182 90 107 180 183

86,86m2

łazienka
02

5,96 m2

pokój
04

10,11 m2

10,95 m

hall
01

13,64 m2

WC
08

2,23 m2

pokój
03

9,80 m2

łazienka
07

7,06 m2

pokój
05

10,18 m2

taras
12,95 m2

salon+aneks
02

31,29 m2

garderoba
06

2,55 m2

24
20

3
12

14
5

12
38

9
38

573 666 12 150 24

24
36

0
12

38
9

40

122 38 401 12 160 12 260 12 260 12 272 24

BUDYNEK A

taras 12,95m2

 PARTER MIESZKANIE NR     03

łącznie powierzchnia użytkowa

ogród ok 175m2
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